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From: Michael Keate
To: Alan Kurotori; "Alan Kurotori Cell"; Albert Saenz; Alex Chua; Allan Agatep; Ann Hatcher; Arielle Romero Cell ;

Arielle Romero Cox; Arielle Romero"s gmail; Betty Sargent; Billy Quach; Brent Runyon; Chris Karwick; Damon
Beck; Darlene Gomez; Dave Padilla; Dave Padilla; "Dawid Coetzee"; DeAnna Hilbrants; DeAnna Hilbrants Cell; DL
CCO All Users; DL FIN Contact Center All; Edbert Nguyen; Elizabeth Elliott; Greg Garcia; "Greg Garcia Cell"; Gwen
Goodman; "Gwen Goodman Cell"; "Gwen Goodman Gmail"; Heather Heinbaugh; Heather Heinbaugh Cell; Irma
Munoz; Jay Sheth; Jean-Paul Hill; Jeevan Valath; Jeff Ipsaro; "Jeff Ipsaro Cell; Jim Tucker; "Jim Tucker”; John
Roukema; John Sanders; Julia Black; "Julia Black Cell"; Kathleen Hughes; Kathleen Hughes; "Kathleen Hughes
Gmail"; Ken Winland; Kevin Keating; "Kevin Keating Cell"; Kevin Kolnowski; Kevin Kolnowski; Lenka Wright;
Lenny Buttitta; Manuel Pineda; Manuel Pineda; Mark Guerrero; Mary Medeiros McEnroe; Mary Medeiros McEnroe;
Michelle Eglesia; Michael Keate; "Mike Keate Gmail"; Mike Vitarelli; Naomi Dale; Nilda Ramos; Robert P. Cell;
Robert Pritchard; Sachin Bajracharya; Sandra Pacheco; Shane Kubo; Sharon Laughlin; Shelton Honda; Shreya
Kodnadu; Shreya Kodnadu cell; Son Le; Stephanie Entizne; SVPReliability; SVPSched; Tajina Casey; Tera Curren;

Tony Ochoa; "Troubleshooter Cell"; Veronica Bogan; Voula Margelos; Wendy Stone; "Wendy Stone Cell"; "Wendy

stone Gmail"
Subject: CAISO DIRECTED LOAD SHED AND RESTORED
Date: Friday, August 14, 2020 8:23:00 PM

CAISO issued an Operating instruction to shed 13MW of Firm load at
1930. At 1936 13 MW of micro grid load was shed. At 2005 CAISO
terminated the load shed operating instruction and 13MW of micro grid
load was restored at 2009


mailto:/O=CITYOFSANTACLARAEXCHORG/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MKEATE
mailto:AKurotori@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4085696336@txt.att.net
mailto:ASAENZ@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:AChua@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:AAgatep@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4083132821@vtext.com
mailto:4086239841@txt.att.net
mailto:ARomero@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:aromerosvp@gmail.com
mailto:bsargent@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:BQuach@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:BRunyon@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:CKarwick@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:DBeck@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:DBeck@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:DGomez@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4087108087@vtext.com
mailto:DPADILLA@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4083148559@vtext.com
mailto:DHilbrants@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:8313324146@txt.att.net
mailto:DLCCOAllUsers@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:DLCCOAllUsers@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:DLFINContactCenterAll@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:ENguyen@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:EElliott@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:GGARCIA@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4086406476@vtext.com
mailto:ggoodman@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:ggoodman@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4083184323@vtext.com
mailto:GCGoodman1@gmail.com
mailto:HHeinbaugh@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4086100833@vtext.com
mailto:Imunoz@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:Imunoz@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:JSheth@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:jphill@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:JValath@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:jipsaro@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4087689841@txt.att.net
mailto:JTUCKER@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4084267611@vtext.com
mailto:JRoukema@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:JRoukema@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:JSanders@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:jblack@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4089666326@vtext.com
mailto:khughes@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4086215871@txt.att.net
mailto:kathleenhughessvp@gmail.com
mailto:kathleenhughessvp@gmail.com
mailto:KWinland@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:KKeating@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4084267617@vtext.com
mailto:KKolnowski@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:9253307464@txt.att.net
mailto:LWright@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:LButtitta@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:MPineda@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:6693503909@tmomail.net
mailto:mguerrero@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:mmedeiros@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4086215874@vtext.com
mailto:MEglesia@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4084267616@vtext.com
mailto:mkeate@gmail.com
mailto:MVitarelli@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:NDale@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:NRamos@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:9255487798@txt.att.net
mailto:rpritchard@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SBajracharya@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SPacheco@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:skubo@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SLaughlin@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SHonda@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SKodnadu@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SKodnadu@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4084999018@vtext.com
mailto:SLe1@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SEntizne@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SVPReliability@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:SVPSched@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:TCasey@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:TCurren@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:TOCHOA@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:4086406737@vtext.com
mailto:VBogan@santaclaraca.gov
mailto:vmargelos@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:westone@SantaClaraCA.gov
mailto:4086211141@vtext.com
mailto:wendystone83@gmail.com
mailto:wendystone83@gmail.com



